02 Mar.
05 Mar.
09 Mar.
09 Mar.
16 Mar.
23 Mar.
23 Mar.
30 Mar.
06 Apr.

13 Apr.

13 Apr.

17 Apr.

18 Apr.

19 Apr.
20 Apr.
20 Apr.
27 Apr.

27 Apr.

LA COTE CHURCH WORSHIP SCHEDULE

10:00

19:00

10:00

16:00

16:00

10:00

16:00

10:00

16:00

10:00

16:00

19:00

14:00

17:00

06:00

10:00

10:00

16:00

02.03.25 to 27.04.25
Ginains The Sunday before Lent
g Transfiguration Sunday
Gingins Ash Wednesday
Divonne 1st Sunday in Lent
Gingins 1st Sunday in Lent
Gingins 2nd Sunday in Lent
Divonne 3rd Sunday in Lent & AGM
Gingins 3rd Sunday in Lent
Crassier 4th Sunday in Lent
Mothering Sunday
- Passion Sunday
Elitelli g Youth Led
Divonne Palm Sunday
Gingins Palm Sunday
Gingins Maundy Thursday
Divonne Good Friday
Gingins Holy Saturday
Gingins Easter Day
Gingins Easter Day
Divonne 2nd Sunday of Easter
Gingins 2nd Sunday of Easter

LIVE RTS PROGRAMME
AT 10 INSTEAD OF 4

Holy Communion
Morning Prayer

Infants Baptism Service
Holy Communion
Holy Communion

Taizé Prayer Service

All Age Worship

Holy Communion

All Age
Holy Communion

Evening Prayer

Joint service with
Swiss Church

Service of Music &
Reflection

Vigil Prayer Service
Sunrise Service
Holy Communion
Holy Communion

Taizé Prayer Service



